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R &M B B

M/N MK17B

Shenzhen Ante Communication Technology Co., LTD

Address Room 703, Building A, No. 10, Jiangfu Road,
Xinzhuang Community, Matian Sub-district, Guangming

District, Shenzhen City
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Antenna

S—Parameter Test

1 Active Ch/Trace 2 Response 3 Stimulus 4 Mkr/Analysis 5 Instr State Resize

pIEE 11 Log Mag 5.000de,/ ref 0.000dB
25.00

>1 2.4000000 GHz -10.065 dB
2 2.5000000 GHz -11.196 dB

20.00

15.00

10.00

5. 000

0. 000 |

Meas 2023-04-02 12:17
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